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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: 562-229-0300
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

ESTIMATE

Date |

09-16-2025

Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

DEKORA SHADES AND HOME DKC&S
Carolina Recavarren
23241 VENTURA BLVD STE 215

BILL TO WOODLAND HILLS

California 91364
Mob: 818-643-9218

Estimate# |

EL12770

No. Location

1 |Nati Bedroom
#1

2 | Nati Bedroom
#1

3 |Nati Bedroom
#2

4 | Nati Bedroom
#2

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore Platinum

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Platinum

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore Platinum

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Platinum

DEKORA SHADES AND HOME DKC&S
Carolina Recavarren

23241 VENTURA BLVD STE 215

SHIP TO WOODLAND HILLS

California 91364
Mob: 818-643-9218

Description

70 1/4 X 59 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: STAINLESS STEEL
CHAIN

Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 40 Inch

Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

70 1/4 X 59 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EICielo 16 Ch Remote
Elcielo Charger

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5 L Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

201/2 X 59 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: STAINLESS STEEL
CHAIN

Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 40 Inch

Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

201/2 X 59 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor
EICielo 16 Ch Remote
Elcielo Charger

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5 L Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Unit Price

433.92

747.27

257.92

429.14

Net Price

216.96

373.64

128.96

214.57

Total

Amount

433.92

T47.27

257.92

429.14
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Location

Description

Unit Price

Net Price

5 |Nati Bedroom
#3

6 [Nati Bedroom
#3

7 |Vale Bedroom
#1

8 [Vale Bedroom
#1

9 Office #1

10

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore Platinum

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Platinum

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore Platinum

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Baltimore BO Platinum

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Bermuda LF Pearl

Motorized Option -

21 X591/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: STAINLESS STEEL
CHAIN

Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 40 Inch

Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

21 X591/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: Battery Motor

ElCielo 16 Ch Remote

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5 L Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

45 1/8 X 56 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: STAINLESS STEEL
CHAIN

Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 32 Inch

Fabric Cover: Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: Roll Only

45 1/8 X 56 3/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right

Control Type: STAINLESS STEEL
CHAIN

Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 12 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 5 L Dual Roll Cassette White
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

45 3/8 X 68 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Type: STAINLESS STEEL
CHAIN

Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 48 Inch

Fabric Cover: Top & Bottom
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White

Endcap Color: White

Motor: ElCielo Battery Small

257.92

409.87

279.86

465.20

391.76

300.00

128.96

204.94

139.93

232.60

195.88

450.00

257.92

409.87

279.86

465.20

391.76

900.00
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutters: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $4,572.86

Discount: $2,286.42

Additional Discount: $150.00
Subtotal: $2,136.44

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $0.00

Balance: $2,136.44
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